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Tiroler Hallenmeisterschaften im Schwimmen 2025
Innsbruck, 21. - 23.2.2025

Wettkampf 16 Männer, 200m Brust Jahrgang 2014 und älter
22.02.2025 Protokoll
Punkte: AQUA 2024

Rang RT Zeit Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

AK12

1. Trenkwalder Hannes 2013 Tiroler Wassersportverein+0,58 3:00.48 295 41.36 46.36 46.68 46.08
2. Braun Jannis 2013 SV Reutte +0,82 3:28.03 192 47.03 52.02 54.42 54.56

AK13

1. Rotter Tobias 2012 Tiroler Wassersportverein+0,82 3:25.53 199 44.88 53.04 53.53 54.08

AK14

1. Thurner Maximilian 2011 Tiroler Wassersportverein+0,72 2:41.46 412 35.79 40.65 42.31 42.71

AK15

1. Rabatscher Noel 2010 Tiroler Wassersportverein+0,74 2:34.94 466 34.26 39.21 40.57 40.90
2. Schweiger Raphael 2010 SC IKB Innsbruck +0,73 2:37.13 447 35.22 40.06 41.06 40.79
3. Wieser Max 2010 WSV St. Johann in Tirol+0,75 2:51.78 342 37.27 43.82 45.21 45.48
4. Grassl Benedikt 2010 SU citynet Hall in Tirol+0,78 2:52.61 337 39.83 44.45 44.92 43.41
5. Pernhofer Laurenz 2010 Make It Happen Swim+0,73 2:55.21 322 39.84 44.29 45.74 45.34
6. Willmann Pius 2010 SV Reutte +0,73 2:58.79 303 39.03 46.04 47.08 46.64
7. Valier David 2010 SV Reutte +0,74 3:03.43 281 41.54 46.17 47.53 48.19

AK16

1. Joppi Noah 2009 Tiroler Wassersportverein+0,71 2:41.86 409 37.05 41.16 41.76 41.89
2. Ritter Artin 2009 Tiroler Wassersportverein+0,68 2:48.06 365 37.96 42.88 44.13 43.09
3. Tiefenbacher Alexander 2009 WSV St. Johann in Tirol+0,67 3:02.65 284 39.10 45.76 47.64 50.15

Allgemeine Klasse

1. Rothbauer Christopher 1998 SC IKB Innsbruck +0,71 2:09.87 792 29.33 32.34 33.45 34.75
2. Nigg Daniel 2005 SC IKB Innsbruck +0,70 2:21.30 614 31.71 36.22 36.62 36.75
3. Eder Emanuel 2005 SC IKB Innsbruck +0,73 2:22.89 594 32.44 36.30 37.18 36.97
4. Rabatscher Noel 2010 Tiroler Wassersportverein+0,74 2:34.94 466 34.26 39.21 40.57 40.90
5. Schweiger Raphael 2010 SC IKB Innsbruck +0,73 2:37.13 447 35.22 40.06 41.06 40.79
6. Thurner Maximilian 2011 Tiroler Wassersportverein+0,72 2:41.46 412 35.79 40.65 42.31 42.71
7. Joppi Noah 2009 Tiroler Wassersportverein+0,71 2:41.86 409 37.05 41.16 41.76 41.89
8. Ritter Artin 2009 Tiroler Wassersportverein+0,68 2:48.06 365 37.96 42.88 44.13 43.09
9. Wieser Max 2010 WSV St. Johann in Tirol+0,75 2:51.78 342 37.27 43.82 45.21 45.48

10. Grassl Benedikt 2010 SU citynet Hall in Tirol+0,78 2:52.61 337 39.83 44.45 44.92 43.41
11. Scheucher Lukas 1999 WSV Imst +0,80 2:55.03 323 39.16 44.30 45.60 45.97
12. Pernhofer Laurenz 2010 Make It Happen Swim+0,73 2:55.21 322 39.84 44.29 45.74 45.34
13. Willmann Pius 2010 SV Reutte +0,73 2:58.79 303 39.03 46.04 47.08 46.64
14. Tiefenbacher Alexander 2009 WSV St. Johann in Tirol+0,67 3:02.65 284 39.10 45.76 47.64 50.15
15. Valier David 2010 SV Reutte +0,74 3:03.43 281 41.54 46.17 47.53 48.19
16. Rotter Tobias 2012 Tiroler Wassersportverein+0,82 3:25.53 199 44.88 53.04 53.53 54.08


